WGX
45° Face Mill
WGX 45° Face Mill Milling Cutter for
facemilling applications of Steel and Cast Iron
  H
ig
h
Pe

Product
Ra
te
 (μ
m
)
0
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
Good Surface Roughness
WGX Cutter Bodies - Shank -  INCH
Catalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf ℓs L Teeth Fig.
WGX42000EW 2.000 2.461 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 4 5
WGX42500EW 2.500 3.008 1.250 1.591 2.379 3.970 5 5
WGX Cutter Bodies-Coarse Pitch-INCH
Catalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φD φD1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
WGX42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 3 1
WGX42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1
WGX43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 4 1
WGX44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 5 2
WGX45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 6 1
WGX46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 7 3
WGX48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 8 4
WGX410000R 10.000 10.492 7.480 2.756 2.500 6.299 1.000 0.531 1.575 10 4
WGX Cutter Bodies-Coarse Pitch-INCH
Catalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φD φD1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
WGXM42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 4 1
WGXM42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 5 1
WGXM43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1
WGXM44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 7 2
WGXM45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 8 1
WGXM46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 10 3
WGXM48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 12 4
WGX Cutter Bodies-Coarse Pitch-INCH
Catalog No. φDc φD1 φDb Lf φD φD1 a b ℓ Teeth Fig.
WGXF42000R 2.000 2.461 1.500 1.750 0.750 0.609 0.312 0.190 0.750 5 1
WGXF42500R 2.500 3.008 1.750 1.750 1.000 0.797 0.375 0.220 0.750 6 1
WGXF43000R 3.000 3.504 2.250 1.750 1.000 0.787 0.375 0.220 0.750 8 1
WGXF44000R 4.000 4.500 2.870 2.000 1.250 1.000 0.500 0.280 0.750 10 2
WGXF45000R 5.000 5.496 3.750 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.000 12 1
WGXF46000R 6.000 6.496 4.380 2.500 1.500 2.000 0.625 0.380 1.060 16 3
WGXF48000R 8.000 8.496 5.906 2.500 2.500 5.118 1.000 0.560 1.594 20 4
Cutter diameters 6.000” and above do not have coolant holes
Identification Details - Shank (Inch)Identification Details - Shell (Inch)
WGX  4  2000 EW
 1